MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 2 23/7/2022:11:20-AM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:13:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 50.353 11:20:21.499
(26) Adi Putra (20) Shah Putra 8 50.743 +0.390 11:21:12.242
1 49.316 +1.551 11:15:08.718 1 50.430 +0.940 11:14:47.041 9 50.769 +0.416 11:22:03.011
2 48.925 +1.160 11:15:57.643 2 50.797 +1.307 11:15:37.838 10 53.034 +2.681 11:22:56.045
3 50.237 +2.472 11:16:47.880 3 49.744 +0.254 11:16:27.582 11 1:16.573 +26.220 11:24:12.618
4 48.023 +0.258 11:17:35.903 4 49.490 11:17:17.072
5 48.595 +0.830 11:18:24.498 5 52.248 +2.758 11:18:09.320 (23) Farhan Nagib
6 48.686 +0.921 11:19:13.184 6 49.569 +0.079 11:18:58.889 1 52.533 +1.672 11:14:34.003
7 47.944 +0.179 11:20:01.128 7 49.857 +0.367 11:19:48.746 2 51.699 +0.838 11:15:25.702
8 47.837 +0.072 11:20:48.965 8 51.996 +2.506 11:20:40.742 3 51.541 +0.680 11:16:17.243
9 47.765 11:21:36.730 9 49.623 +0.133 11:21:30.365 4 51.538 +0.677 11:17:08.781
10 48.438 +0.673 11:22:25.168 10 51.199 +1.709 11:22:21.564 5 51.346 +0.485 11:18:00.127
11 48.125 +0.360 11:23:13.293 1" 50.818 +1.328 11:23:12.382 6 50.861 11:18:50.988
7 53.994 +3.133 11:19:44.982
(14) Qabil Irfan (27) Fareeq Faizal 8 52.830 +1.969 11:20:37.812
1 49.544 +1.576 11:14:22.768 1 51.435 +1.619 11:14:44.381 9 51.449 +0.588 11:21:29.261
2 48.983 +1.015 11:15:11.751 2 51.792 +1.976 11:15:36.173 10 51.808 +0.947 11:22:21.069
3 48.466 +0.498 11:16:00.217 3 50.989 +1.173 11:16:27.162 11 51.271 +0.410 11:23:12.340
4 49.385 +1.417 11:16:49.602 4 50.461 +0.645 11:17:17.623
5 47.968 11:17:37.570 5 50.225 +0.409 11:18:07.848 (17) Ikram Dani
6 48.710 +0.742 11:18:26.280 6 50.052 +0.236 11:18:57.900 1 53.620 +2.477 11:15:05.255
7 50.176 +0.360 11:19:48.076 2 52.966 +1.823 11:15:58.221
(24) Akif Abdullah 8 52.082 +2.266 11:20:40.158 3 53.404 +2.261 11:16:51.625
1 49.379 +0.642 11:14:23.566 9 49.816 11:21:29.974 4 51.474 +0.331 11:17:43.099
2 49.253 +0.516 11:15:12.819 10 51.669 +1.853 11:22:21.643 5 51.338 +0.195 11:18:34.437
3 48.737 11:16:01.556 11 51.625 +1.809 11:23:13.268 6 51.914 +0.771 11:19:26.351
4 49.071 +0.334 11:16:50.627 7 51.210 +0.067 11:20:17.561
5 49.264 +0.527 11:17:39.891 (18) Adam Danial 8 51.532 +0.389 11:21:09.093
6 49.012 +0.275 11:18:28.903 1 50.932 +1.033 11:14:27.394 9 51.513 +0.370 11:22:00.606
7 50.092 +1.355 11:19:18.995 2 50.911 +1.012 11:15:18.305 10 54.685 +3.542 11:22:55.291
8 50.159 +1.422 11:20:09.154 3 50.386 +0.487 11:16:08.691 1 51.143 11:23:46.434
9 49.633 +0.896 11:20:58.787 4 50.815 +0.916 11:16:59.506
10 49.508 +0.771 11:21:48.295 5 50.501 +0.602 11:17:50.007 (15) Haziq Naufal
11 49.400 +0.663 11:22:37.695 6 50.109 +0.210 11:18:40.116 1 55.151 +1.907 11:15:09.860
12 49.353 +0.616 11:23:27.048 7 50.459 +0.560 11:19:30.575 2 54.395 +1.151 11:16:04.255
8 50.134 +0.235 11:20:20.709 3 55.099 +1.855 11:16:59.354
(21) Sharf Muhriz 9 49.899 11:21:10.608 4 53.244 11:17:52.598
1 51.207 +2.149 11:14:43.560 10 51.073 +1.174 11:22:01.681 5 54.477 +1.233 11:18:47.075
2 50.567 +1.509 11:15:34.127 1 53.115 +3.216 11:22:54.796 6 56.979 +3.735 11:19:44.054
3 49.670 +0.612 11:16:23.797 12 50.549 +0.650 11:23:45.345 7 56.918 +3.674 11:20:40.972
4 49.463 +0.405 11:17:13.260 8 54.595 +1.351 11:21:35.567
5 49.417 +0.359 11:18:02.677 (16) Airil llIham 9 56.526 +3.282 11:22:32.093
6 49.058 11:18:51.735 1 51.830 +1.763 11:14:59.978 10 56.600 +3.356 11:23:28.693
7 52.592 +3.534 11:19:44.327 2 50.754 +0.687 11:15:50.732
8 52.840 +3.782 11:20:37.167 3 50.208 +0.141 11:16:40.940 (22) Danish Al-Hageem
9 52.342 +3.284 11:21:29.509 4 51.325 +1.258 11:17:32.265 1 55.809 +2.490 11:15:29.765
10 51.720 +2.662 11:22:21.229 5 50.374 +0.307 11:18:22.639 2 1:09.192 +15.873 11:16:38.957
1 51.750 +2.692 11:23:12.979 6 50.641 +0.574 11:19:13.280 3 54.086 +0.767 11:17:33.043
7 50.374 +0.307 11:20:03.654 4 53.319 11:18:26.362
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 8 50.360 +0.293 11:20:54.014 5 55.769 +2.450 11:19:22.131
1 51.117 +1.913 11:14:53.352 9 50.067 11:21:44.081 6 53.592 +0.273 11:20:15.723
2 50.584 +1.380 11:15:43.936 10 50.950 +0.883 11:22:35.031 7 53.590 +0.271 11:21:09.313
3 50.076 +0.872 11:16:34.012 1" 50.362 +0.295 11:23:25.393 8 55.031 +1.712 11:22:04.344
4 50.717 +1.513 11:17:24.729 9 53.759 +0.440 11:22:58.103
5 49.367 +0.163 11:18:14.096 (19) Nuzzul Ady 10 53.417 +0.098 11:23:51.520
6 49.312 +0.108 11:19:03.408 1 52.564 +2.211 11:15:15.236
7 51.383 +2.179 11:19:54.791 2 51.614 +1.261 11:16:06.850 (25) Irfan Zafri
8 49.690 +0.486 11:20:44.481 3 51.705 +1.352 11:16:58.555 1 55.425 +1.949 11:14:43.530
9 50.031 +0.827 11:21:34.512 4 50.787 +0.434 11:17:49.342 2 55.616 +2.140 11:15:39.146
10 49.204 11:22:23.716 5 50.867 +0.514 11:18:40.209 3 54.748 +1.272 11:16:33.894
11 49.761 +0.557 11:23:13.477 6 50.937 +0.584 11:19:31.146 4 54.476 +1.000 11:17:28.370
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 2 23/7/2022:11:20-AM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:13:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 53.879 +0.403 11:18:22.249
6 54.387 +0.911 11:19:16.636
7 55.005 +1.529 11:20:11.641
8 54.512 +1.036 11:21:06.153
9 54.298 +0.822 11:22:00.451
10 55.927 +2.451 11:22:56.378
1 53.476 11:23:49.854
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